Project
Date
Prepared by
Model #
PREMISELED.COMv4.0921
Model #
Type
Project

    3:  3000K
    4:  4000K
ORDERING GUIDE
EXAMPLE:  LS2-145-3
SERIES - LENGTH & POWER (W) - CCT
-
-
LS2 145 3
MODEL SELECTION
-
ORDER MODEL # DESCRIPTION
LS2-CON12 12” Interconnect Wire
LS2-CON36 36” Interconnect Wire
LS2-JB Junction Box (120V)
LS2-JBS Junction Box with switch (120V)
LS2-PC6 72” AC Power Cord72”
LS2-MAGCLIP Magnetic clips (Set of 3 clips)7
LS2-MAGCLIP-90 Magnetic mounting clips with 90 degree elbow (Set of 3 clips)
ACCESSORIES SELECTION
80-86 CARRIER DRIVE
TORONTO, ON  CANADA M9W 5R1
3401 ENTERPRISE PARKWAY
BEACHWOOD, OH  USA 44122
CONSTRUCTION
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Powder coated white aluminum
• Polycarbonate lens
INSTALLATION
• Bracket Mount (included)
• Double-ended connector (included)
• Must also use (not included): Junction
Box (LS2-JBx) or Power Cord (LS2-PC6)
to connect to electrical source
• A total of ten (10) LS2 strips of any
length can be connected on a single run
• Powerful magnetic clips available for
ferrous metal surfaces (optional)
ELECTRICAL
• TRIAC dimming, dim-to-off (0.1%)
• On/Off switch mounted on side of
fixture. No switch on the 9” models
LISTINGS & RATINGS
• cULus
• Dry Location
• Listed for use in:
-20°C to -40°C (-4°F to 104°F)
RATED LIFE & WARRANTY
• LED system: >36,000 hours at L70
• 10 year warranty
(visit premiseled.com/warranty/)
                                 ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
MODEL
NUMBER
SELECTABLE
CCT
(K)
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
100-130V
3W
LS2-93-3 3K 422 lm 84 lm/W
LS2-93-4 4K 448 lm 89 lm/W
LS2-93-5 5K
5W LS2-145-S LS2-145-S
9W
3K LS2-239-3 764 lm 82 lm/W
4K LS2-239-4 880 lm 97 lm/W
14W
3K LS2-3514-3 1,123 lm 80 lm/W
4K LS2-3514-4 1,247 lm 89 lm/W
18W
3K LS2-4718-3 1,530 lm 85 lm/W
4K LS2-4718-4 1655 lm 91 lm/W
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
       IMAGE DESCRIPTION MODEL NUMBER
12” Interconnect Wire for LS2 LS2-CON12
36” Interconnect Wire for LS2 LS2-CON36
Junction Box for LS2, 120VAC  LS2-JB
Junction Box with Switch for LS2, 120VAC LS2-JBS
72” AC Power Cord for LS2 LS2-PC6
Magnetic clips LS2-MAGCLIP (Set of 3 clips)
Magnetic mounting clips with 90 degree elbow LS2-MAGCLIP-90 (Set of 3 clips)
INFORMATION SUR LES COMMANDES
INPUT
VOLTAGE
POWER
(W)
SELECTABLE
CCT
(K)
MODEL
NUMBER
DELIVERED
LUMENS
(lm)
EFFICACY
(lm/W)
100-120V
3W
3K LS2-93-3 256 lm 85 lm/W
4K LS2-93-4 264 lm 88 lm/W
5W
3K LS2-145-3 422 lm 84 lm/W
4K LS2-145-4 448 lm 89 lm/W
9W
3K LS2-239-3 764 lm 82 lm/W
4K LS2-239-4 880 lm 97 lm/W
14W